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PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.3-5

SIAM ECO

OFFICIAL RACE 4

Race started at 15:13:48

Chang_International_Circuit 4.554 km

8/30/2025 15:15

F

Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Ss1 S2 S3 Time of Day
9 2:16.356 33.541 50.508 52.307 15:37:51.567
(98) MEKKARADKEETA KALANTANANDA 10 2:21.190 34.078 54.466 52.646 15:40:12.757
1 48.797 55.114 15:16:08.893 11 2:17.702 33.732 50.923 53.047 15:42:30.459
2 3:21.141 44,535 1:28.537 1:08.066 15:19:30.034 12 2:19.576 34.698 51.551 53.327 15:44:50.035
3 3:02.393 44.848 1:05.979 1:11.550 15:22:32.427
4 2:11.384 33.007 48.233 50.139 15:24:43.811 (5) KITTISAK TANTITANANON
5 2:11.364 33.171 48.070 50.114 15:26:55.175 1 50.922 1:01.073 15:16:17.515
6 3:04.745 34.048 1:12.197 1:18.493 15:29:59.920 2 3:19.085 44.322 1:27.126 1:07.637 15:19:36.600
7 3:17.358 56.305 1:09.918 1:11.125 15:33:17.278 3 3:02.002 43.696 1:04.008 1:14.298 15:22:38.602
8 2:12.702 50.889 15:35:29.980 4 2:14.156 32.658 50.497 51.001 15:24:52.758
9 2:13.987 33.149 49.034 51.796 15:37:43.967 5 2:14.950 33.545 49.396 52.009 15:27:07.708
10 2:14.892 33.473 49.434 51.977 15:39:58.859 6 3:03.084 47.495 1:12.622 1:02.967 15:30:10.792
11 2:16.080 33.651 49.794 52.625 15:42:14.939 7 3:13.215 50.986 1:10.444 1:11.785 15:33:24.007
12 2:17.000 33.466 50.409 53.119 15:44:31.939 8 2:13.650 32.645 49.425 51.580 15:35:37.657
9 2:16.195 33.053 50.290 52.852 15:37:53.852
(35) CHOKCHAT JARUNONGKRAN 10 2:18.032 33.512 51.504 53.016 15:40:11.884
1 49.873 1:00.569 15:16:15.569 11 2:18.652 33.727 51.234 53.691 15:42:30.536
2 3:18.095 44.140 1:27.166 1:06.789 15:19:33.664 12 2:19.974 34.444 52.119 53.411 15:44:50.510
3 3:02.043 43.959 1:05.267 1:12.817 15:22:35.707
4 2:13.079 32.737 50.272 50.070 15:24:48.786 (55) AEKKAWUT CHIMJIW
5 2:11.746 33.368 48.106 50.272 15:27:00.532 1 1:00.561 15:16:15.900
6 3:06.255 50.374 1:11.534 1:04.347 15:30:06.787 2 3:18.596 44.429 1:27.310 1:06.857 15:19:34.496
7 3:11.651 51.018 1:09.764 1:10.869 15:33:18.438 3 3:02.215 43.763 1:04.868 1:13.584 15:22:36.711
8 2:12.859 33.328 48.808 50.723 15:35:31.297 4 2:12.666 50.255 15:24:49.377
9 2:13.426 33.289 48.772 51.365 15:37:44.723 5 2:12.978 51.040 15:27:02.355
10 2:15.294 33.827 49.742 51.725 15:40:00.017 6 3:04.947 49.074 1:11.545 1:04.328 15:30:07.302
11 2:15.667 33.936 49.817 51.914 15:42:15.684 7 3:11.576 51.081 1:09.630 1:10.865 15:33:18.878
12 2:17.441 34.051 50.638 52.752 15:44:33.125 8 2:14.017 52.104 15:35:32.895
9 2:16.484 33.791 49.791 52.902 15:37:49.379
(19) GLADYS LAM 10 2:20.427 53.091 15:40:09.806
1 50.979 1:00.569 15:16:16.481 11 2:19.933 54.010 15:42:29.739
2 3:19.234 44.450 1:27.112 1:07.672 15:19:35.715 12 2:21.648 54.707 15:44:51.387
3 3:02.125 43.364 1:04.699 1:14.062 15:22:37.840
4 2:13.596 33.326 49.466 50.804 15:24:51.436 (3) KITTISAK SEANGSALAK
5 2:12.526 33.281 48.713 50.532 15:27:03.962 1 51.364 1:01.113 15:16:20.480
6 3:04.947 49.472 1:11.973 1:03.502 15:30:08.909 2 3:21.108 45.171 1:28.198 1:07.739 15:19:41.588
7 3:12.002 51.598 1:09.182 1:11.222 15:33:20.911 3 3:03.328 42.303 1:02.665 1:18.360 15:22:44.916
8 2:14.111 33.509 49.147 51.455 15:35:35.022 4 2:14.089 34.072 49.116 50.901 15:24:59.005
9 2:15.546 33.580 49.591 52.375 15:37:50.568 5 2:14.024 33.579 49.270 51.175 15:27:13.029
10 2:16.589 33.691 50.432 52.466 15:40:07.157 6 2:59.060 43.120 1:12.127 1:03.813 15:30:12.089
11 2:17.828 33.966 50.767 53.095 15:42:24.985 7 3:12.250 50.398 1:10.237 1:11.615 15:33:24.339
12 2:20.945 34.321 50.693 55.931 15:44:45.930 8 2:14.974 33.501 49.597 51.876 15:35:39.313
9 2:17.016 34.236 50.692 52.088 15:37:56.329
(65) PISARN SASAKUL 10 2:19.491 34.105 51.240 54.146 15:40:15.820
1 49.840 56.708 15:16:10.888 11 2:18.931 34.879 50.729 53.323 15:42:34.751
2 3:19.998 43.679 1:28.375 1:07.944 15:19:30.886 12 2:20.568 34.931 51.718 53.919 15:44:55.319
3 3:02.518 44.555 1:06.025 1:11.938 15:22:33.404
4 2:16.949 34.480 51.230 51.239 15:24:50.353 (45) KONGKIAT SUPSIRIYOUKONG
5 2:13.229 51.166 15:27:03.582 1 50.728 1:01.650 15:16:18.444
6 3:04.826 49.375 1:11.466 1:03.985 15:30:08.408 2 3:19.484 44.726 1:27.994 1:06.764 15:19:37.928
7 3:12.213 51.445 1:09.414 1:11.354 15:33:20.621 3 3:01.116 43.463 1:03.371 1:14.282 15:22:39.044
8 2:15.760 33.888 50.293 51.579 15:35:36.381 4 2:12.662 32.843 49.403 50.416 15:24:51.706
9 2:16.060 33.673 50.150 52.237 15:37:52.441 5 2:12.524 33.177 49.282 50.065 15:27:04.230
10 2:18.652 33.720 51.794 53.138 15:40:11.093 6 3:05.316 50.144 1:12.110 1:03.062 15:30:09.546
11 2:18.444 33.780 51.335 53.329 15:42:29.537 7 3:12.429 51.472 1:09.869 1:11.088 15:33:21.975
12 2:19.392 34.603 51.527 53.262 15:44:48.929 8 2:13.735 32.875 49.254 51.606 15:35:35.710
9 2:15.947 33.241 49.819 52.887 15:37:51.657
(87) RAPATKORN WONGSIRI 10 2:15.896 33.734 50.117 52.045 15:40:07.553
1 50.429 59.868 15:16:14.923 11 2:16.661 33.648 50.293 52.720 15:42:24.214
2 3:18.144 42.709 1:27.569 1:07.866 15:19:33.067 12 5:30.106 1:48.772 1:55.311 1:46.023 15:47:54.320
3 3:02.033 44.099 1:05.354 1:12.580 15:22:35.100
4 2:13.873 33.388 49.158 51.327 15:24:48.973 (56) BOONTAVEE NADIT
5 2:13.520 33.711 48.981 50.828 15:27:02.493 1 49.053 59.717 15:16:14.270
6 3:05.366 49.497 1:11.671 1:04.198 15:30:07.859 2 3:18.270 42.507 1:27.152 1:08.611 15:19:32.540
7 3:12.220 51.318 1:09.285 1:11.617 15:33:20.079 3 3:01.272 43.693 1:05.915 1:11.664 15:22:33.812
8 2:15.132 33.594 49.241 52.297 15:35:35.211 4 2:14.945 34.021 50.286 50.638 15:24:48.757
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PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.3-5

SIAM ECO Chang_International_Circuit 4.554 km ._._.
OFFICIAL RACE 4 8/30/2025 15:15 . ......

Race started at 15:13:48

Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 s3 Time of Day Lap Lap Tm s1 s2 S3 Time of Day
5 2:11.929 33.937 47.964 50.028 15:27:00.686
6 3:05.611 1:05.423 15:30:06.297
7 3:11.362 50.695 1:10.123 1:10.544 15:33:17.659
8 2:12.898 32.963 48.841 51.094 15:35:30.557
9 2:13.977 33.483 49.011 51.483 15:37:44.534
p10 3:07.468 33.960 15:40:52.002
11 3:48.546 59.539 1:06.905 15:44:40.548

(11) PONGSATHORN TEPLIB

1 50.308 1:02.119 15:16:19.192
2 3:19.913 44.720 1:28.052 1:07.141 15:19:39.105
3 3:00.992 43.042 1:02.996 1:14.954 15:22:40.097
4 2:12.864 33.057 48.943 50.864 15:24:52.961

(81) EITAN ZIDKILOV

1 1:01.128 15:16:19.995
2 3:20.653 44.878 1:28.147 1:07.628 15:19:40.648
3 3:00.532 42.563 1:02.536 1:15.433 15:22:41.180
4 2:13.319 33.604 49.134 50.581 15:24:54.499
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